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lveco C18 + LIFT

Prix
Chassis
Année de construction
Id

Numeéro d'identification
véhicule

Configuration des
essieux

Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Longueur
Largeur
La taille
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis lataille

Description
ZCFC642C10D716420

€ 21.500,-

Camionnette

2022

716420

ZCFC642C10D716420

4x2

2

D TRsks, ...,

Automatique
455.260 km
Diesel

Euro 6

129 kW (175 PK)
4.200 kg
1.233 kg
2.967 kg
685 cm

223 cm

322 cm

433 cm

216 cm

235 cm
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